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CAUTION: BE ALERT TO RUNWAY CROSSING CLEARANCES.

READBACK OF ALL RUNWAY HOLDING INSTRUCTIONS IS REQUIRED.

FBO

HANGARS

HANGARS

452

HANGAR

STATION

AIRPORT DIAGRAM LONGVIEW, TEXASAL-807 (FAA)

ELEV

ELEV

354

ELEV

353

FIRE

TERMINAL

FBO LAHSO
LAHSO

HANGAR

D

TWR

FIELD
ELEV

(GGG)EAST TEXAS RGNL

(GGG)EAST TEXAS RGNL

32°23.5'N

32°23.0'N

32°22.5'N

32°22.0'N

94°42.0'W94°43.0'W

20086

20086

358

366

121.6
GND CON

119.2  377.05
EASTEX TOWER   

119.65
ATIS

B

G

36

B

B

C

D

E

31

10000  X  150

B

13

18

L

B

A

A

K

1
7
7
.0
°

3
5
7
.0
°

132.0°

312.0°

X
X

X

M
M

M

N

N

N

MN
M

6
1
1
0
  X
  1

5
0

          S-95, D-155, 2D-280
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RWY  18-36

          S-95, D-155, 2D-288

          PCN 51 F/C/X/T

RWY  13-31

S
C

-2,  22 FE
B

 2024  to  21 M
A

R
 2024 S

C
-2

,  
22

 F
E

B
 2

02
4 

 to
  2

1 
M

A
R

 2
02

4


